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AEJMC Presidential Task Force on Bridges to the Professions 
(Members Serving the 2016-2017 term) 

  
 
 

 Co-Chairs: 
Dr. Deb Aikat, University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill 
da@unc.edu · Phone: 919-962-4090 
School of Media & Journalism, Carroll Hall 374. Chapel Hill, NC 27599 
  
Dr. Battinto Batts, Scripps Howard Foundation 
battinto.batts@scripps.com · Phone: 513-977-3030 
Journalism Fund, 312 Walnut St., Suite 2800, Cincinnati, OH 45202-4019 
 
 Members: 
Professor Jake Batsell, Southern Methodist University 
jbatsell@smu.edu · Phone: 214-768-1915 
Division of Journalism, Umphrey Lee 282C, PO Box 750113 , Dallas, TX 75275-0113 
  
Professor Sue Burzynski Bullard, University of Nebraska-Lincoln 
sbullard2@unl.edu · Phone: 402-472-7110 
College of Journalism & Mass Communication, 241 Andersen Hall, Lincoln, NE 68588-0443 
  
Dr. Sonya Duhé, Loyola University New Orleans, ASJMC President-elect 
sduhe@loyno.edu · Phone: 504-865-3450 
School of Mass Communication, 6363 St. Charles Ave., Box 201, New Orleans, LA 70118-6143 
  
Dr. Nancy L. Green, Southern Newspaper Publishers Association representative 
drnancylgreen@gmail.com · Phone: 404-229-7926 
2500 South C Place, Richmond, IN 47374-1220 
 
Ms. Vicki Krueger, the Poynter Institute 
vkrueger@poynter.org· Phone: 727-553-4316 
801 Third Street South. St. Petersburg, FL 33701-4920 
  
Dr. Paul Parsons, Elon University 
pparsons@elon.edu · Phone: 336-278-5724 
School of Communications · 2850 Campus Box. Elon, NC 27244 
 
 Ex-officio members: 
Ms. Jennifer McGill, Executive Director, AEJMC  
aejmchq@aol.com (Ph. (803) 798-0271 
234 Outlet Pointe Blvd., Columbia, SC 29210-5667 
 
Dr. Paul S. Voakes, 2016-2017 President of AEJMC. 
paul.voakes@colorado.edu Phone: 303-735-5988 
College of Media, Communication and Information. University of Colorado Boulder, 478 UCB. Armory, 1511 
University Ave. Boulder, CO 80309-0478 

  


